AGENDA

TOWN OF RICHMOND PLAN COMMISSION MEETING
September 27, 2022 6:00 P.M.

RICHMOND TOWN HALL - 1428 100™ ST.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Approve Agenda

Approve Prior Meeting Minutes

Business ltems:

=

2022-23 Update of Comprehensive Plan for Town of Richmond

Recommendation to the Town Board regarding CSM 2022-023 for Todd Marek, in
Section 20, consisting of 8.12 acres.

3. Discussion regarding the Concept Review CSM 2022-059 for Lynda Carver located
in Section 33 consisting of 6.74 acres.

Public Comment

Announcements

N

uoe

Adjourn

This meeting will be a joint meeting including the Town of Richmond Board Members
and the St. Croix County Community Development Department.

Join Zoom Meeting via computer

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7152461234

Meeting ID: 715 246 1234
Passcode: 999999

Dial by your location

+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
Meeting ID: 715 246 1234
Passcode: 999999



TOWN OF RICHMOND

— St. Cqoix County, Wisconsin

AGENDA
Town of Richmond, St. Croix County
2023 Comprehensive Plan Update
September 27, 2022
6:00-8:00 PM
Town Hall
Introductions
Meeting Purpose and Town Background
Housing
Transportation
Utilities & Community Facilities
Agricultural, Natural and Cultural Resources
Economic Development
Intergovernmental Cooperation
Land Use
Implementation

Other Strengths and Areas for Improvement

Closing — Next Steps

6:00 pm
6:05 pm
6:15 pm
6:25 pm
6:35 pm
6:45 pm
6:55 pm
7:05 pm
7:15 pm
7:25 pm
7:35 pm

7:45 pm





