AGENDA

TOWN OF RICHMOND PLAN COMMISSION MEETING September 27, 2022 6:00 P.M.

RICHMOND TOWN HALL - 1428 100TH ST.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Approve Agenda

Approve Prior Meeting Minutes

Business Items:

- 1. 2022-23 Update of Comprehensive Plan for Town of Richmond
- 2. Recommendation to the Town Board regarding CSM 2022-023 for Todd Marek, in Section 20, consisting of 8.12 acres.
- 3. Discussion regarding the Concept Review CSM 2022-059 for Lynda Carver located in Section 33 consisting of 6.74 acres.
- 4. Public Comment
- 5. Announcements

Adjourn

This meeting will be a joint meeting including the Town of Richmond Board Members and the St. Croix County Community Development Department.

Join Zoom Meeting via computer

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7152461234

Meeting ID: 715 246 1234

Passcode: 999999 Dial by your location

+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) Meeting ID: 715 246 1234

Passcode: 999999



AGENDA Town of Richmond, St. Croix County 2023 Comprehensive Plan Update September 27, 2022 6:00-8:00 PM Town Hall

Introductions	6:00 pm
Meeting Purpose and Town Background	6:05 pm
Housing	6:15 pm
Transportation	6:25 pm
Utilities & Community Facilities	6:35 pm
Agricultural, Natural and Cultural Resources	6:45 pm
Economic Development	6:55 pm
Intergovernmental Cooperation	7:05 pm
Land Use	7:15 pm
Implementation	7:25 pm
Other Strengths and Areas for Improvement	7:35 pm
Closing - Next Stens	7:45 pm